or Labours or contractor or any servant or guest of the Allottee(s) or any person 

employed by the Allottee(s) commits default of this above sub-clause from (a) 

to (ttt) then the Allottee(s) shall immediately take remedial action from the day 

of intimation or default and shall also become liable to pay a sum of Rs.25,000/- 

(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only) per day each to the Promoter as well as 

to the affected occupier/s of the said Apartment premises on each occasion 

on which such default, negligent act or violation or breach of the terms from 

(a) to (ttt) take place and till the date it is rectify.